
GLUTEN FREE BASES + $5

MARGHERITA
fresh basil & cheese on a tomato base

HAWAIIAN CLASSIC
ham, pineapple, bacon, cheese on a tomato base

BBQ CHICKEN & BACON
chicken, bacon, mushroom, onion, cheese on a bbq
base

PEPPERONI
pepperoni, chilli oil, lemon, cheese on a tomato base

BBQ MEATLOVERS
bacon, cabanossi, ground beef, pepperoni, cheese on
a bbq base

ROAST PUMPKIN & FETA
roast pumpkin, baby spinach, feta, cheese on a
tomato base
+ Add Chicken

$19

$20

$21

$21

$24

$24

$3

P I Z Z A S

B U R G E R S

ALL SERVED W. A SIDE OF CHIPS

THE CHEESE
housemade beef patty, cheese, pickles, onion, tomato
sauce & mustard on a potato bun

DOUBLE CHEESE
double housemade beef patty, double cheese, pickles,
onion, tomato sauce & mustard on a potato bun

THE SCHNITZ  
panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, mixed lettuce, aioli
on a potato bun

HERB & GARLIC GRILLED CHICKEN
herb & garlic marinated grilled chicken, mixed lettuce,
cheese, tomato, sour cream, sweet chilli sauce on a
potato bun

THE GODFATHER
housemade beef patty, chicken schnitzel, double
bacon & cheese, pickles, onion, bbq sauce & aioli on a
potato bun

THE CARNIVORE
beef patty, half chicken schnitzel, roast pork, bacon,
lettuce, cheese, tomato, smokey bbq sauce served on
a potato bun w. onion rings

$20

$24

$22

$24

$27

$28

D E S S E R T S
KIDS ICE CREAM  *GF*
w. chocolate or strawberry topping

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE
served w. ice cream

CARAMEL TART
served w. ice cream

STICKY DATE PUDDING
served w. ice cream 

$4

$12

$12

$12

OPEN 7 DAYS!   LUNCH 12pm - 2pm Thursday to Sunday   |   DINNER 5pm - 8pm Monday to Saturday

D I N N E R  D E A L S

MONDAY
Doordash Deals

$6 Craft Beer & $15 Burgers
(+$5 FOR CARNIVORE OR GODFATHER)

TUESDAY
Doordash Deals

$6 Craft Beer & $20 Rump (250g)
(SERVED W. CHIPS & SALAD. OTHER SIDES & SAUCES EXTRA)

WEDNESDAY
Pizza & Pint Night $25

(+$3 FOR BBQ MEATLOVERS OR ROAST PUMPKIN FETA)

THURSDAY
Double Deal - 2 x Schnitzels for $30

(SERVED W. CHIPS & SALAD. OTHER SIDES & SAUCES EXTRA)

FRIDAY
$25 Mixed Grill

(200G RUMP, PORK SAUSAGE, LAMB CUTLET, GRILLED CHICKEN, CHIPS &
 SALAD. OTHER SIDES & SAUCES EXTRA)

SATURDAY
Family Burger Combo - 4 x Burgers for $65

(+$5 EACH FOR CARNIVORE OR GODFATHER)

SUNDAY
Kids Eat Free

$15 Jugs of Selected Beer & Billson’s w. Vodka

T O P P E R S
PARMIGIANA  *GF*

BBQ CHEESE & BACON  *GF*

CREAMY BACON MUSHROOM  *GF*

CREAMY PRAWN  *GF*

OUTBACK  *GF*
fried egg, bacon & cheese

$6

$7

$7

$8

$8

M A I N S
ROAST OF THE DAY  *GF*
served w. crispy potatoes, vegetables & gravy

RISSOLES & MASH  
housemade beef rissoles served w. creamy mashed
potato, green beans & gravy

FISH & CHIPS
battered fish fillet served w. chips & tartare sauce

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA
penne served w. chicken & creamy bacon mushroom
sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
panko crumbed chicken schnitzel served w. your
choice of two sides

$20

$20

$22

$22

$24

LAMB SHANK  *GF*
slow cooked lamb shank served on a bed of creamy
mashed potato w. vegetables in a red wine sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN  *GF* 
served w. crispy potatoes, vegetables & creamy
bacon mushroom sauce

RUMP STEAK  *GF*
250g rump steak cooked to your liking served w. your
choice of two sides
  

LAMB CUTLETS (2) 
crumbed lamb cutlets served w. creamy mashed
potato, steamed vegetables & gravy
+ Add Extra Cutlet

$28

$28

$30

$32

$8

S I D E S
CHIPS  *GF* *VG*

SALAD  *GF* *VG*

CREAMY MASHED POTATO  *GF*

CRISPY POTATOES  *GF*  *VG*

STEAMED VEGETABLES  *GF*  *VG*

$6

$6

$6

$6

$7

LUNCH SPECIALS
FISH & CHIPS

BANGER & MASH

CHEESEBURGER

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
served w. chips & salad

200G RUMP STEAK
served w. chips & salad

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA
*OTHER SIDES & SAUCES EXTRA*

$15

L I T T L E  E A T E R S
CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA
penne served w. chicken & creamy bacon mushroom
sauce

CHICKEN NUGGETS (5)
served w. one side of your choice & tomato/bbq sauce

CHEESEBURGER SLIDER
served w. one side of your choice 

FISH PIECES
served w. one side of your choice & tomato/bbq sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN  *GF*
served w. one side of your choice & tomato/bbq sauce

RISSOLE & MASH  
housemade beef rissole served w. creamy mashed
potato & gravy

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

MENU
ABBEY BISTRO

S T A R T E R S
BREADS:

GARLIC BREAD 
CHEESY GARLIC
CHEESY BACON GARLIC

BOWL OF CHIPS  *GF* 
served w. your choice of aioli, vegan aioli or gravy

ONION RINGS
served w. aioli

BRUSCHETTA
pesto coated sourdough w. tomato, spanish onion,
capsicum, shallots, garlic & basil w. balsamic & feta

ARANCINI BALLS 
pumpkin & goats cheese served w. napoli sauce &
shaved parmesan

SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS (3)  *GF*
served w. steamed rice

DUCK SPRING ROLLS (3)
served w. hoisin sauce

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI
served w. salad & aioli

GARLIC PRAWNS  *GF*
served w. steamed rice

$8
$9
$10

$10

$12

$14

$15

$15

$15

$15

$15

GRAVY

PEPPERCORN

$3

$3

DIANNE

MUSHROOM

$3

$4

S A U C E S
*ALL GLUTEN FREE*

*GF* = gluten free   *VG* = vegan

V E G A N
VEGAN BRUSCHETTA

BOWL OF CHIPS W. VEGAN AIOLI

VEGAN ARANCINI BALLS
vegan pumpkin arancini balls served w. vegan aioli

VEGAN SCHNITZ BURGER
vegan schnitzel, mixed lettuce, tomato, vegan aioli
on a potato bun

VEGAN SCHNITZEL
vegan schnitzel served w. your choice of two sides &
vegan aioli

$12

$10

$15

$24

$24


